
Griffin Cup
Loon mountain

Feb 9, 2020 (Sun) (N0251) (N0252)

Head Judge: DZIEMIAN,Tad 

Chief of Comp: MAHADY,Jill 

T.D.: PAYSON,Jake 

Chief of Scoring: LYNCH,Kevin 

Course: Little sister

Length: 200 m

Width: 20 m

Pitch: 16 deg

Wall Height: 0 m

_____________ Head Judge

_____________ Chief of Scoring

_____________ T.D.
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Slope Style              Event                     Date: Feb 9, 2020 (Sun)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 6:51 pm
Loon mountain            Griffin Cup                                   
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

No Bib Name              Gp  Rep J.1 J.2 J.3   Run   Event
=== === ================= ==  === === === === ===== =======

1  32 MCCLURE,Rayne     F13 Lon  85  80  80  81.6
85  83  84  84.0    84.0

2  34 ROPER,Maggie      F13 Wva  81  78  78  79.0
77  73  70  73.3    79.0

3  33 ROGAN,Breyer      F13 Wva  80  76  74  76.6
15  30  11  18.6    76.6

4  35 SAITOW,Taylor     F13 Lon  78  75  73  75.3
78  75  75  76.0    76.0

5  25 SMITH,Jocelyn     F13 Lon  78  72  73  74.3
79  74  73  75.3    75.3

6   7 FLYNN,Molly       F11 Lon  75  74  73  74.0
75  72  68  71.6    74.0

7  28 DAY,Reeve         F13 Lon  75  74  71  73.3
70  70  68  69.3    73.3

8  22 FRONGILLO,Faye    F13 Gsr  73  70  68  70.3
70  68  67  68.3    70.3

9  23 GROCKI,Maeve      F13 Gsr  64  62  62  62.6
66  65  65  65.3    65.3

10  38 MULCAHY,Gina      F15 Wva  65  64  62  63.6
65  66  63  64.6    64.6

11  36 WYLIE,Sadie       F13 Wva  60  63  69  64.0
60  63  62  61.6    64.0+132

12  17 KNIGHT,Murphy Jan F11 Wva  64  63  65  64.0
64  63  59  62.0    64.0+129

13  27 CONTIS,Eva        F13 Gsr  62  60  61  61.0
60  57  50  55.6    61.0

14   4 WIERNUSZ,Harper   F09 Lon  50  52  53  51.6
52  54  52  52.6    52.6+155

15   2 ROYALL,Brynn      F09 Cva  45  51  50  48.6
53  52  53  52.6    52.6+146

16  30 HANSEN,Hailey     F13 Cro  51  54  53  52.6
50  50  50  50.0    52.6+107

17   5 BRYANT,Sage       F11 Cva  48  50  50  49.3
48  52  53  51.0    51.0

18  18 MERHIGE,Anne      F11 Gsr  48  49  48  48.3
48  48  49  48.3    48.3

19   1 ALLEN,Skye        F09 Gsr  46  48  47  47.0
46  48  46  46.6    47.0

20   9 IRWIN,Adelyn      F11 Wbk  45  46  47  46.0
45  46  43  44.6    46.0

21  20 CRAGG,Reid        F13 Wva  20  23  19  20.6
45  46  46  45.6    45.6

22   3 VANISKY,Rhys      F09 Lon  43  47  44  44.6
44  49  43  45.3    45.3
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Slope Style              Event                     Date: Feb 9, 2020 (Sun)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 6:51 pm
Loon mountain            Griffin Cup                                   

 No Bib Name              Gp  Rep J.1 J.2 J.3   Run   Event
=== === ================= ==  === === === === ===== =======
23  10 RAMANI,Tara       F11 Lon  43  43  44  43.3

45  43  46  44.6    44.6
24  11 REED,Ryan         F11 Wbk  44  44  45  44.3

42  43  43  42.6    44.3
25   6 CARRIERE,Dani     F11 Wbk  41  42  43  42.0

44  43  45  44.0    44.0
26   8 GILDEA,Hyde       F11 Wva  44  43  44  43.6

30  28  21  26.3    43.6
27  12 SALLUM,Virginia   F11 Wva  41  42  43  42.0

43  42  44  43.0    43.0+126
28  19 O'NEILL,Cara      F11 Wva  43  42  44  43.0

20  28  20  22.6    43.0+68
29  13 SEIDMAN,Romy      F11 Lon  42  43  43  42.6

42  43  43  42.6    42.6+128
30  16 DAVIS,Isabella    F11 Wbk  20  21  20  20.3

43  42  43  42.6    42.6+61
31  39 VANISKY,Avery     F07 Lon  42  42  42  42.0

42  42  43  42.3    42.3
32  15 CIANCHETTE,Anna   F11 Cva dns dns dns   dns

dns dns dns   dns     dns

1 119 GAUDET,Zachary    M15 Wva  89  88  89  88.6
95  95  95  95.0    95.0

2 122 MULLALY,Jack      M15 Lon  91  90  91  90.6
91  90  91  90.6    90.6

3 110 KNIGHT,Hampton    M13 Wva  88  89  90  89.0
30  30  20  26.6    89.0

4 130 SMITH,Caiden      M17 Lon  89  86  90  88.3
25  18  15  19.3    88.3

5 120 LEVIN,Max         M15 Wva  88  84  88  86.6
76  76  77  76.3    86.6

6  98 MAHADY,Henry      M13 Lon  79  78  78  78.3
84  84  84  84.0    84.0

7 124 ROGAN,Ridge       M15 Wva  82  82  82  82.0
82  82  79  81.0    82.0

8 118 CUNIO,Stephen     M15 Wva  80  81  82  81.0
75  77  78  76.6    81.0+163

9 107 WARNER,Andreas    M13 Lon  81  81  81  81.0
79  79  79  79.0    81.0+162

10  89 CANES,Elijah      M13 Lon  80  80  80  80.0
78  76  75  76.3    80.0+229

11  60 CARTER,Jackson    M09 Lon  72  71  70  71.0
80  80  80  80.0    80.0+213

12 112 REED,Connor       M13 Wbk  77  77  77  77.0
30  38  39  35.6    77.0

13 102 SEIDMAN,Asher     M13 Lon  76  76  76  76.0
76  76  76  76.0    76.0

14  95 KRAUS,Jack        M13 Cro  25  20  15  20.0
76  75  75  75.3    75.3

15  88 TRINWARD,Felix    M11 Cva  70  70  68  69.3
75  75  75  75.0    75.0+208

16 129 SMITH,Tommy       M15 Lon  10  18  10  12.6
75  75  75  75.0    75.0+38

17 128 ROBISON,Sam       M15 Spe  60  63  62  61.6
74  74  74  74.0    74.0

18 117 BEATTY,Mark       M15 Lon  70  70  70  70.0
75  72  70  72.3    72.3

19 116 BARTLEY,Benjamin  M15 Lon  72  72  70  71.3
30  38  39  35.6    71.3

20  86 NORDEN,Samuel     M11 Lon  68  67  67  67.3
70  70  70  70.0    70.0

21  77 DEAN,Timothy      M11 Lon  63  62  64  63.0
70  70  65  68.3    68.3

22  76 CARTER,Max        M11 Lon  64  70  69  67.6
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Slope Style              Event                     Date: Feb 9, 2020 (Sun)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 6:51 pm
Loon mountain            Griffin Cup                                   

 No Bib Name              Gp  Rep J.1 J.2 J.3   Run   Event
=== === ================= ==  === === === === ===== =======

66  72  66  68.0    68.0
23  83 KARIS,Brody       M11 Lon  62  61  63  62.0

67  67  67  67.0    67.0
24  85 LYONS,Madden      M11 Gsr  68  67  63  66.0

63  65  64  64.0    66.0
25 111 LONG,Peyton       M13 Wva  25  32  30  29.0

66  66  65  65.6    65.6
26  82 IRWIN,Austin      M11 Wbk  60  63  62  61.6

60  65  65  63.3    63.3
27  90 DIXON,Jacob       M13 Lon  62  63  60  61.6

62  63  63  62.6    62.6
28  75 SINGH,Rohan       M11 Lon  63  64  59  62.0

61  62  59  60.6    62.0+182
29  97 LUND,Tucker       M13 Cro  64  63  59  62.0

30  28  20  26.0    62.0+127
30  94 HENSON,Jackson    M13 Cro  20  28  36  28.0

61  62  63  62.0    62.0+125
31  72 HENSON,Rowan      M11 Cro  59  62  63  61.3

50  58  57  55.0    61.3
32  93 GROSSHANDLER,Brad M13 Lon  58  53  52  54.3

60  58  58  58.6    58.6
33  66 BARNES,Dylan      M11 Wva  57  56  56  56.3

59  58  56  57.6    57.6
34  81 HERBERT,Jackson   M11 Lon  55  54  60  56.3

50  50  49  49.6    56.3+115
35  63 LUPTAK,Jakob      M09 Wva  53  54  56  54.3

57  56  56  56.3    56.3+113
36 121 MARSHALL,Evan     M15 Spe  52  54  53  53.0

56  56  56  56.0    56.0
37  54 DIXON,Andrew      M09 Lon  48  52  48  49.3

55  55  56  55.3    55.3
38  71 HARRIS,Blake      M11 Wva  54  55  55  54.6

10   5   5   6.6    54.6
39  79 HANSEN,Logan      M11 Cro  55  50  47  50.6

56  53  54  54.3    54.3
40  91 FEENEY,Winston    M13 Cro  50  47  46  47.6

51  52  56  53.0    53.0
41  65 THERIAULT,Rowan   M09 Gsr  50  53  55  52.6

30  35  38  34.3    52.6
42 104 STONER,Oliver     M13 Lon  30  28  32  30.0

52  52  53  52.3    52.3
43 100 PRESTON,Harper    M13 Wva  51  49  50  50.0

51  51  52  51.3    51.3
44  69 CANES,Gabriel     M11 Lon  51  52  50  51.0

15  22  19  18.6    51.0
45  70 COTHEY,Xander     M11 Lon  45  44  45  44.6

50  51  51  50.6    50.6
46  74 MCCLURE,Tighe     M11 Lon  51  50  48  49.6

51  50  50  50.3    50.3
47  92 GLAZER,Zachary    M13 Lon  48  48  50  48.6

50  50  50  50.0    50.0
48  53 CANES,Ethan       M09 Lon  49  50  49  49.3

49  53  47  49.6    49.6+102
49  73 KARIS,Carter      M11 Lon  47  46  47  46.6

50  48  51  49.6    49.6+101
50  61 CUNDIFF,Samson    M09 Wva  51  49  49  49.6

25  25  21  23.6    49.6+100
51  68 BERGERON,Kane     M11 Wbk  25  25  28  26.0

49  49  49  49.0    49.0
52  67 BARRAZA,Paxton    M11 Gsr  49  48  47  48.0

49  47  49  48.3    48.3
53  58 SINGH,Souren      M09 Lon  46  50  47  47.6

47  50  47  48.0    48.0
54 101 RAMANI,Nathan     M13 Lon  43  43  45  43.6
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Slope Style              Event                     Date: Feb 9, 2020 (Sun)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 6:51 pm
Loon mountain            Griffin Cup                                   

 No Bib Name              Gp  Rep J.1 J.2 J.3   Run   Event
=== === ================= ==  === === === === ===== =======

45  45  49  46.3    46.3
55 108 COUGHLIN,William  M13 Lon  44  42  44  43.3

46  45  47  46.0    46.0
56 109 FRONGILLO,John    M13 Gsr  46  44  46  45.3

46  44  45  45.0    45.3+92
57  80 HEDGEPETH,Grant   M11 Lon  46  45  45  45.3

46  45  45  45.3    45.3+91
58  51 SAITOW,Ramsey     M07 Lon  43  43  43  43.0

43  43  43  43.0    43.0
59  57 NORDEN,Max        M09 Lon  43  42  43  42.6

41  41  41  41.0    42.6
60 132 STOKES,Alex       M09 Cro  42  42  43  42.3

43  42  42  42.3    42.3
61  56 LIMBERIS,Nathan   M09 Lon  20  25  25  23.3

41  42  43  42.0    42.0+85
62  59 BARTLEY,Samuel    M09 Lon  41  42  41  41.3

42  42  42  42.0    42.0+84
63 125 HAMORI,Asher      M15 Wva dns dns dns   dns

dns dns dns   dns     dns
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Slope Style              Finals                    Date: Feb 9, 2020 (Sun)
Female/Male              (By  Group Score)         Time: 6:52 pm
Loon mountain            Griffin Cup                                   
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

No Bib# Name                 Gp  Representing  Score             
=== ==== ==================   ==  ============  ==================

1   39 VANISKY,Avery        F07 Lon Loon       42.3

1    4 WIERNUSZ,Harper      F09 Lon Loon       52.6
2    2 ROYALL,Brynn         F09 Cva Carrabas   52.6
3    1 ALLEN,Skye           F09 Gsr Gould/Su   47.0
4    3 VANISKY,Rhys         F09 Lon Loon       45.3

1    7 FLYNN,Molly          F11 Lon Loon       74.0
2   17 KNIGHT,Murphy Jane   F11 Wva Watervil   64.0
3    5 BRYANT,Sage          F11 Cva Carrabas   51.0
4   18 MERHIGE,Anne         F11 Gsr Gould/Su   48.3
5    9 IRWIN,Adelyn         F11 Wbk Whalebac   46.0
6   10 RAMANI,Tara          F11 Lon Loon       44.6
7   11 REED,Ryan            F11 Wbk Whalebac   44.3
8    6 CARRIERE,Dani        F11 Wbk Whalebac   44.0
9    8 GILDEA,Hyde          F11 Wva Watervil   43.6

10   12 SALLUM,Virginia      F11 Wva Watervil   43.0
11   19 O'NEILL,Cara         F11 Wva Watervil   43.0
12   13 SEIDMAN,Romy         F11 Lon Loon       42.6
13   16 DAVIS,Isabella       F11 Wbk Whalebac   42.6
14   15 CIANCHETTE,Anna      F11 Cva Carrabas    dns

1   32 MCCLURE,Rayne        F13 Lon Loon       84.0
2   34 ROPER,Maggie         F13 Wva Watervil   79.0
3   33 ROGAN,Breyer         F13 Wva Watervil   76.6
4   35 SAITOW,Taylor        F13 Lon Loon       76.0
5   25 SMITH,Jocelyn        F13 Lon Loon       75.3
6   28 DAY,Reeve            F13 Lon Loon       73.3
7   22 FRONGILLO,Faye       F13 Gsr Gould/Su   70.3
8   23 GROCKI,Maeve         F13 Gsr Gould/Su   65.3
9   36 WYLIE,Sadie          F13 Wva Watervil   64.0

10   27 CONTIS,Eva           F13 Gsr Gould/Su   61.0
11   30 HANSEN,Hailey        F13 Cro Crotched   52.6
12   20 CRAGG,Reid           F13 Wva Watervil   45.6

1   38 MULCAHY,Gina         F15 Wva Watervil   64.6

1   51 SAITOW,Ramsey        M07 Lon Loon       43.0

1   60 CARTER,Jackson       M09 Lon Loon       80.0
2   63 LUPTAK,Jakob         M09 Wva Watervil   56.3
3   54 DIXON,Andrew         M09 Lon Loon       55.3
4   65 THERIAULT,Rowan      M09 Gsr Gould/Su   52.6
5   53 CANES,Ethan          M09 Lon Loon       49.6
6   61 CUNDIFF,Samson       M09 Wva Watervil   49.6
7   58 SINGH,Souren         M09 Lon Loon       48.0
8   57 NORDEN,Max           M09 Lon Loon       42.6
9  132 STOKES,Alex          M09 Cro Crotched   42.3

10   56 LIMBERIS,Nathan      M09 Lon Loon       42.0
11   59 BARTLEY,Samuel       M09 Lon Loon       42.0

1   88 TRINWARD,Felix       M11 Cva Carrabas   75.0
2   86 NORDEN,Samuel        M11 Lon Loon       70.0
3   77 DEAN,Timothy         M11 Lon Loon       68.3
4   76 CARTER,Max           M11 Lon Loon       68.0
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Slope Style              Finals                    Date: Feb 9, 2020 (Sun)
Female/Male              (By  Group Score)         Time: 6:52 pm
Loon mountain            Griffin Cup                                   

 No Bib# Name                 Gp  Representing  Score             
=== ==== ==================   ==  ============  ==================

5   83 KARIS,Brody          M11 Lon Loon       67.0
6   85 LYONS,Madden         M11 Gsr Gould/Su   66.0
7   82 IRWIN,Austin         M11 Wbk Whalebac   63.3
8   75 SINGH,Rohan          M11 Lon Loon       62.0
9   72 HENSON,Rowan         M11 Cro Crotched   61.3

10   66 BARNES,Dylan         M11 Wva Watervil   57.6
11   81 HERBERT,Jackson      M11 Lon Loon       56.3
12   71 HARRIS,Blake         M11 Wva Watervil   54.6
13   79 HANSEN,Logan         M11 Cro Crotched   54.3
14   69 CANES,Gabriel        M11 Lon Loon       51.0
15   70 COTHEY,Xander        M11 Lon Loon       50.6
16   74 MCCLURE,Tighe        M11 Lon Loon       50.3
17   73 KARIS,Carter         M11 Lon Loon       49.6
18   68 BERGERON,Kane        M11 Wbk Whalebac   49.0
19   67 BARRAZA,Paxton       M11 Gsr Gould/Su   48.3
20   80 HEDGEPETH,Grant      M11 Lon Loon       45.3

1  110 KNIGHT,Hampton       M13 Wva Watervil   89.0
2   98 MAHADY,Henry         M13 Lon Loon       84.0
3  107 WARNER,Andreas       M13 Lon Loon       81.0
4   89 CANES,Elijah         M13 Lon Loon       80.0
5  112 REED,Connor          M13 Wbk Whalebac   77.0
6  102 SEIDMAN,Asher        M13 Lon Loon       76.0
7   95 KRAUS,Jack           M13 Cro Crotched   75.3
8  111 LONG,Peyton          M13 Wva Watervil   65.6
9   90 DIXON,Jacob          M13 Lon Loon       62.6

10   97 LUND,Tucker          M13 Cro Crotched   62.0
11   94 HENSON,Jackson       M13 Cro Crotched   62.0
12   93 GROSSHANDLER,Braden  M13 Lon Loon       58.6
13   91 FEENEY,Winston       M13 Cro Crotched   53.0
14  104 STONER,Oliver        M13 Lon Loon       52.3
15  100 PRESTON,Harper       M13 Wva Watervil   51.3
16   92 GLAZER,Zachary       M13 Lon Loon       50.0
17  101 RAMANI,Nathan        M13 Lon Loon       46.3
18  108 COUGHLIN,William     M13 Lon Loon       46.0
19  109 FRONGILLO,John       M13 Gsr Gould/Su   45.3

1  119 GAUDET,Zachary       M15 Wva Watervil   95.0
2  122 MULLALY,Jack         M15 Lon Loon       90.6
3  120 LEVIN,Max            M15 Wva Watervil   86.6
4  124 ROGAN,Ridge          M15 Wva Watervil   82.0
5  118 CUNIO,Stephen        M15 Wva Watervil   81.0
6  129 SMITH,Tommy          M15 Lon Loon       75.0
7  128 ROBISON,Sam          M15 Spe Mount Su   74.0
8  117 BEATTY,Mark          M15 Lon Loon       72.3
9  116 BARTLEY,Benjamin     M15 Lon Loon       71.3

10  121 MARSHALL,Evan        M15 Spe Mount Su   56.0
11  125 HAMORI,Asher         M15 Wva Watervil    dns

1  130 SMITH,Caiden         M17 Lon Loon       88.3
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